
Attorney Name Mailing Address City State Zip Telephone Email
Adam Zickerman 20 E Cherry Ave Flagsaff AZ 86001 928-774-8400 adam@zickermanlaw.com
Amy Alexander 1909 E. Ray Rd. #9 Chandler AZ 85225 602-619-0000 amy@alexanderlegal.cc
Andraya Whitney 111 N 4th. Street Kingman AZ 86401 928-753-5295 andraya@wwbalaw.com
Andrew Jolley 116 N Summit Ave Prescott AZ 86301 928-445-1909 andy@plgnaz.com
Anne Williams 6499 S. Kings Ranch Rd, #6 Gold Canyon AZ 85118 480-892-7177 anne@amwilliamslaw.net
Ben Coltrin PO Box 28252 Anaheim CA 92809 520-450-6089 ben@coltrinlaw.com
Benjamin Brewer 1141 E Cooley St, Ste M Show Low AZ 85901 928-537-3262 brewlaw1@frontier.com
Bradlee Rideout 2800 Sweetwater Ave, Ste A-104 Lake Havasu Cit AZ 86406 928-854-8181 brandy@rideoutlaw.com
Brian Strickman 2266 S. Dobson Rd Ste 200 Mesa AZ 85202 480-332-7255 brian@strickmanlegal.com
Carlene Lacy PO Box 3247 Kingman AZ 86402 928-718-2211 lacylawpllc@frontier.net
Chad Winger 6 E Aspen Ave, Ste 250 Flagstaff AZ 86002 928-774-0011 carly@azharrislaw.com
Chris Mathers 9375 E. Shea Blvd, Ste 100 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-789-0118 matherslawofficeaz@gmail.com
Christian Kesselring PO Box 842897 Hilldale UT 84784 435-657-0185 christian@wasatchlawgroup.com
Dan DeRienzo 8128 E Forentine Rd, SteB Prescott Valley AZ 86314 928-442-2111 derienzolaw@hotmail.com
Danny Abril 9920 S Rural Rd #108-114 Tempe AZ 85284 602-510-2031 dannyabril@gmail.com
Christoper Donis 1185 Wiley Pardue Rd Ashland City TN 37015 928-362-2002 cdonis@donislaw.com
Daniel Kaiser 718 N Humphrey's St, #100 Flagstaff AZ 86001 928-773-7773 dan@klgflag.com
Danielle Fontenot 1181 Hancock Rd Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-758-4815 danielee@lenkowskylaw.com
David Martinez 2020 Silver Creek Rd, Ste C-102 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-514-8711 dmartinez882@gmail.com
Elizabethe Hale PO Box 2137 Lakeside AZ 85929 928-331-0789 elizabeth.hale3@yahoo.com
Gail Natale 817 N Second St Phoenix AZ 85004 602-258-1778 email@gailnatale.com
Geraldine Miller PO Box 10050 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 928-768-1475 gmlaw@gmlaw.attorney
Gina Gutierrez 1725 E Briarwood Terrace Phoenix AZ 85048 480-250-3227 gina@gutierrez-lawaz.com
Greg McPhillips PO Box 3457 Kingman AZ 86402 928-897-1337 greg.mcphillipslaw@gmail.com
Harriette Levitt 1147 N Howard Blvd Tucson AZ 85716 650-622-3308 hplevittlaw@gmail.com
Heather Wellborn 500 N Lake Havasu Ave, #B100 Lake Havasu AZ 86403 928-854-5700 admin@wellbornlawoffice.com
Jaimye Ashley PO Box 6913 Kingman AZ 86402 928-482-2234 info@jlashleylaw.com
James Chavez PO Box 1106 Kingman AZ 86402 928-279-4084 jchavezlaw@gmail.com
Janelle McEachern PO Box 1974 Chandler AZ 85244 480-899-4115 admin@jmcheachern.com
Jean West 7000 N 16th St, #120-443 Phoenix AZ 85020 520-256-0975 jwest@kennedyandwest.com
Jeff Barlow PO Box 3100 Colorado City AZ 86021 928-530-8002 jeff@jeffbarlowlaw.com
Jessica Zachary 3707 E Southern Ave Mesa AZ 85206 480-699-4910 jessicaz@zacharylawgroup.com
Joel Reisner 620 E Beale St, #6 Kingman AZ 86401 928-263-8299 reissnerlaw@gmail.com
John Lovell PO Box 35941 Tucson AZ 85740 520-829-4505 johnwilliamlovell@gmail.com
Jill Evans 2700 S Woodlands Village Blvd, Ste 300-165 Flagstaff AZ 86001 928-213-8432 jillevansatty1993@gmail.com
Jonna Hoffman 1718 Speedway Blvd, Ste 4206 Tucson AZ 85719 602-315-3267 jonnahoffman@icloud.com
Joy Riddle 29445 N Cave Creek Rd, Ste 118-482 Cave Creek AZ 85331 602-955-1486 riddlelawaz@gmail.com
Julia Cassels 1710 E Indian School Rd, Phoenix AZ 85016 619-455-6494 julia.cassels@gmail.com
Kenneth Countryman PO Box 11077, FTE 112 Tempe AZ 85284 602-258-2928 kenneth@countrymanlaw.com
Mary Perez 9921 Carmel Mountain Rd San Diego CA 92129 619-647-4677 perez.law@hotmail.com
Nicole Countryman 2122 S Terrace Way Yuma AZ 85364 602-488-2002 nicolecountryman@outlook.com
Patrick Waltz 13835 N Tatum Blvd, #9-219 Phoenix AZ 85032 480-406-8832 pwaltz@waltzlegal.com
Randall Craig 8787 E Pinnacle Peak Rd Scottsdale AZ 85255 480-767-0400 randall@randalljcraig.com
Ray Lundberg 2020 Silvercreek Rd, Ste C-102 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-263-2026 britnin@mohavelawaz.com
Robert Casey 2910 N 7th Ave Phoenix AZ 85013 602-641-6199 main@rcaseylegal.com
Robert Kerry PO Box 87532 Tucson AZ 85754 520-820-2877 bobkerry@cox.net
Robert Rosanelli 8433 N Black Canyon Hwy, #100 Phoenix AZ 85021 602-287-8801 robrosanelli@gmail.com
Sandra Carr PO Box Kingman AZ 86402 928-575-5689 carrlawoffice@proton.me
Sarah Michael 2910 N 7th Ave, Phoenix AZ 85013 623-251-6428 sarah@ourazlawyer.com
Scott Ruffner 911 Lake Havasu Ave, #404 Lake Havasu AZ 86403 928-298-5297 sruffner@gmail.com
Shannon Glau PO Box 11000 Prescott AZ 86304 602-315-8688 shannon@glaulaw.com
Stephanie Bond PO Box 1082 Tucson AZ 85702 520-624-2636 sbondlaw@gmail.com
Steven Duncan 7272 E Scottsdale Rd, Ste 203 Scottsdale AZ 85251 480-481-9021 sduncan@stehenduncanlaw.com
Thomas Jones 484 Llanos Dr Lake Havasu AZ 86403 928-846-1903 tjones@havasuattorney.net


